
 

 

   Academic Annual Plan 2024-25 

  

     April 2024 

Date Day        Programme 
1/4/24 Monday New Session Start(Hawan) 

10/4/24 Wednesda
y 

Management Committee member Work division Workshop  

13/4/24 Saturday Shri Narayan Das Charitar Chintan, Girls/Boys Education Council Formation 
and Workshop, Vaishakhi 

14/4/24 Sunday Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedakar Jayanti 

15/4/24 Monday  (Balika shiksha /Shishu Bharti , Bal Bharti Meeting on 15th of Every Month  
, Every Second Saturday, there Will be PTM 

21/4/24 Sunday Mahavir Jyanti 

     May 2024 

10/5/24 Friday Parshuram Jayanti and Annual Function Jalandhar 

13/5/24 Monday Unit Test I 

27/5/24 to 
10/6/24 

Monday Aadhar varg & Shishu Vatika Varg 

29/5/24 to 
3/6/24 

Wednesday Subject Varg TGT(Science , Social Science) 

     June 2024 

30/6/24 to 
3/7/24 

Thursday Summer Vacations 

10/6/24 Monday Guru Arjun Dev Ji Sahidi Diwas 

17/6/24 Monday Eid 

21/6/24 Wednesday International yoga Day 

22/6/24 Saturday Kabir Jayanti 

30/6/24 Sunday Lipik Varg 

     July 2024 

1/7/24 to 
3/7/24 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

Teacher’s Training Workshop at Sankul Level 

1/7/24 to 
15/7/24 

 Environment Awareness , Mathematics and Science fair at school Level 

22/7/24 Monday Unit Test II 

27/7/24 to 
28/7/24 

Saturday Science Fair, Vadic Ganit, Computer , Sanskrit Mahotsav 

     August 2024 

01/8/24 to 
13/8/24 

 Sanskrit Bodh Pariyojan Abhiyan 



 

 

  

9/8/24 to 
11/8/24 

Friday Inter House Sports Competition 

15/8/24 Thursday Independence Day 

16/8/24 to 
22/8/24 

 Sanskrit Saptah 

19/8/24 Monday Raksha Bandhan 
23/8/24 to 
25/8/24 

 Participation in State Level Competition of Taekwondo and Badminton 

26/8/24 Monday Janmashtmi 

30/8/24 to 
1/8/24 

 State Level Sports 

30/8/24 to 
1/8/24 

 Participation in State Level Competition of KHO - KHO 

27/8/24 to 
3/9/24 

 Sanskrit Saptah 

31/8/24 Saturday Genius Exam (phase I ) Inter School Competitive Exam For Class 8th,10th 
and +2  

     September 2024 

 6/9/24 to 
8/9/24 

 Participation In State Level Competition of  Kabaddi, Tug of War and 
Vollyball 

7/9/24 Saturday Mid Term Examinations 

5/9/24 Monday Teachers Day 

20/9/24 to 
22/9/24 

 Participation in State Level Competition of Yoga aashans 

24/9/24 
29/9/24 

 Prantiya Ghos Parshikshan Warg 

25/9/24 to 
9/10/24 

 Savdeshi Saptah 

28/9/24 Saturday SPT Examination 

     October 2024 
1/10/24 to 
3/10/24 

 Science /Vadic Math Fair at state Level 

2/10/24 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti 

2/10/24 tp 
3/10/24 

 State level Sanskritik Utsav and Computer Fair 

4/10/24 to 
6/4/24 

 Vibhagiya Bal Shivir 

8/10/24 Tuesday Air Force Day 

9/10/24 to 
11/10/24 

 Regional Level Athletics(Mansa) 

11/10/24 Thursday Kanjak Pujan 

12/10/24 Saturday Dussehra Festival 

17/10/24 Thursday Bhagwan Valmiki Jayanti 

18/10/24 to 
19/10/24 

 State Level Sanskrit Mahotsav 

20/10/24 Sunday Karvachauth 

25/10/24 to 
27/10/24 

 State Level Athletics(Hosiharpur) 

26/10/24 Saturday Aachary Dakshta Varg 



 

     November 2024 

15/11/24 Friday Guru Nanak Parkash Utsav 

16/11/24 Saturday Kartar Singh Srabha Sahidi Diwas 

20/11/24 Wednesday Unit Test III 

30/11/24 Saturday Aachary Dakshta Varg(Teachers Training Workshop) 

     December 2024 

6/12/24 Friday Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas 

9/12/24 Monday Pre Boards of class X,XII 

25/12/24 to 
31/12/24 

Monday Winter Vacations, Madan Mohan Malviya Jayanti 

24/12/24 to 
30/12/24 

Tuesday to 
Sunday 

Extra Classes of X and XII/ Special Classes For meritorious students of 
board Classes 

     January 2025 

1/1/25 to 
20/1/25 

 Samarpan Days 

6/1/24 Monday Sh. Guru Gobind Singh Parkash Utsav 

12/1/25 Sunday Genius Exam Phase II 

13/1/25 Monday Cultural Pragram on lohri Festival 

14/1/25 Tuesday Makar Sakranti 

16/1/25 Thursday Sanskriti Gyan Priksha of Student and Teacher 

18/1/25 Saturday Unit Test IV/ Pre Boards of Class 8th ,10th And +2 

20/1/25 Monday Sanskriti Gyan Priksha of Other Schools 

25/1/25 Saturday Dakshta Warg 

26/1/25 Sunday Republic Day/ Bharat Mata Pujan 

     February 2025 

  Narayan Talent Search Exam 

12/2/25 Wednesday Shri Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

26/2/24 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

   Final Examination of Class IX and XI 

     March 2025 

8/3/25 Friday Maha Shivratri 

14/3/25 Friday Holi Festival 

22/3/25 Saturday Martyrdom day of Shri Bhagat singh, Rajguru and  Sukhdev, 
 Workshop for peon , Driver, Conductor 

23/3/25 Sunday Martyrdom day of Shri Bhagat singh, Rajguru and  Sukhdev, 
 

24/3/25 Monday Aachary Dakshta Varg 

30/10/24 to 
03/11/24 

 Diwali Festival 


